
Market Distributor Contact Name Email Phone
Arizona Bottle a Day Wines Chuck Van Fleet chuck@abottleaday.com 559-908-9052

California Winery-direct sales Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com (805) 712-0393

Connecticut Angel's Share Imports Mark Snyder orders@aswnorth.com (718) 407-4121

Florida Angel's Share Imports Gerome Tate geromet@aswsouth.com 407-601-4951

Illinois LibDib Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com (805) 712-0393

Massachusetts TBD- in transition Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com (805) 712-0393

Michigan The Wine Pour 
Distribution

Nathan Kunzman Nathan@Kunzman.com 248.730.0777

Nevada TBD- in transition Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com (805) 712-0393

New Jersey Angel's Share Imports Michael Calandrino orders@aswnorth.com 201-407-1692 

New York Angel's Share Imports Mark Snyder orders@aswnorth.com 201-407-1692 

Market Importer Contact Name Email Phone
Ontario, CAN Bottles & Barrels Shafic Rawdah shafic@bottlesandbarrels.ca (647) 640-6789

Japan A-Wines Jason De Leo jason@awines.us 925-215-0606
S Korea A-Wines Jason De Leo jason@awines.us 925-215-0606

Singapore A-Wines Jason De Leo jason@awines.us 925-215-0606

IMPORT CONTACTS

DOMESTIC WHOLESALE 
CONTACTS


